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107 GERAGHTY-MOATS Tara

105 LEVINS Chloe
108 CHIPMAN Hannah
101 BEAULIEU Sarah
104 WOODS Ariana
102 TANGUAY Dolcie
103 NOBLE Zoe May
106 BOSEK Kaisa

109 REUSCH Bridget

116 COOPER Travis

113 BURKHART Nikolas
118 FARABAUGH Adam
111 CUNNINGHAM Timothy
124 LIVINGOOD Nate
122 COBB Tim

112 BORDES Etienne
121 THEISEN Jordan
120 HUNTER Caleb

115 LEDGER Van

119 RIPP Aidan

110 NIELSEN Eli

117 SCHILLACI Diego
114 KAPUSTIN Vladislav

123 CASTONGUAY Theodore

SKERG

Final Results

USBA On-Snow International Team Trials

December 14-17, 2023

Craftsbury Outdoor Center
Dec 17, 2023

Category Team

National Guard

Crosscut Mountain Sports Center
Fort Kent Outdoor Center/Dartmouth

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Sugar

Bowl Ski Team/Auburn SkKi

Crosscut Mountain Sports Center
Paul Smith's College/FKOC/NYSEF
National Guard Biathlon

Paul Smith’s College

Fort Kent Outdoor Center

National Guard Biathlon
Crosscut Mountain Sports Center
Independent

Craftsbury GRP

FORT

KENT OUTDOOR CENTER

Crosscut Mountain Sports Center
Crosscut Mountain Sports Center

EABC

Fort Kent Outdoor Center
Crosscut

Paul Smiths College

National Guard Biathlon

Paul Smith's College/ NYSEF
National Guard Biathlon

EABC

it Craftsbury

OUTDOOR CENTER
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Final
Time
24:05.3
24:21.3
25:54.6
26:19.2
26:25.9
27:03.8
28:27.1
29:16.9
29:59.3

26:06.9
26:42.8
27:26.7
27:30.7
27:32.7
27:37.6
28:06.9
28:28.9
28:35.1
28:37.5
28:41.1
28:47.8
32:24.9

DNS

Time

Back

00:00.0
00:16.0
01:49.3
02:13.9
02:20.6
02:58.5
04:21.8
05:11.6
05:54.0

00:00.0
00:35.9
01:19.8
01:23.8
01:25.8
01:30.7
02:00.0
02:22.0
02:28.2
02:30.6
02:34.2
02:40.9
06:18.0

Final Results

% Back
102.81%
101.73%

95.46%
93.80%
93.36%
90.81%
85.21%
81.85%
79.00%

102.40%
100.16%
97.43%
97.18%
97.06%
96.75%
94.93%
93.56%
93.17%
93.02%
92.80%
92.38%
78.86%

Tremblebach Timing



