## USBA On-Snow International Team Trials December 14-17, 2023

**Sprint** 

Final Results

## Craftsbury Outdoor Center Dec 17, 2023

			Dec 17, 2023				Final	Time	
Rank	Bib Name	Category	Team	Ρ	S	Т	Time	Back	% Back
1	107 GERAGHTY-MOATS Tara	Women	National Guard	1	2	3	24:05.3	0.00:00	102.81%
2	105 LEVINS Chloe	Women	Crosscut Mountain Sports Center	0	1	1	24:21.3	00:16.0	101.73%
3	108 CHIPMAN Hannah	Women	Fort Kent Outdoor Center/Dartmouth	2	0	2	25:54.6	01:49.3	95.46%
4	101 BEAULIEU Sarah	Women	Sugar Bowl Ski Team/Auburn Ski	2	3	5	26:19.2	02:13.9	93.80%
5	104 WOODS Ariana	Women	Crosscut Mountain Sports Center	0	2	2	26:25.9	02:20.6	93.36%
6	102 TANGUAY Dolcie	Women	Paul Smith's College/FKOC/NYSEF	1	3	4	27:03.8	02:58.5	90.81%
7	103 NOBLE Zoe May	Women	National Guard Biathlon	1	4	5	28:27.1	04:21.8	85.21%
8	106 BOSEK Kaisa	Women	Paul Smith's College	1	1	2	29:16.9	05:11.6	81.85%
9	109 REUSCH Bridget	Women	Fort Kent Outdoor Center	1	2	3	29:59.3	05:54.0	79.00%
1	116 COOPER Travis	Men	National Guard Biathlon	1	1	2	26:06.9	0.00:00	102.40%
2	113 BURKHART Nikolas	Men	Crosscut Mountain Sports Center	1	2	3	26:42.8	00:35.9	100.16%
3	118 FARABAUGH Adam	Men	Independent	1	2	3	27:26.7	01:19.8	97.43%
4	111 CUNNINGHAM Timothy	Men	Craftsbury GRP	1	3	4	27:30.7	01:23.8	97.18%
5	124 LIVINGOOD Nate	Men	FORT KENT OUTDOOR CENTER	1	1	2	27:32.7	01:25.8	97.06%
6	122 COBB Tim	Men	Crosscut Mountain Sports Center	2	1	3	27:37.6	01:30.7	96.75%
7	112 BORDES Etienne	Men	Crosscut Mountain Sports Center	1	3	4	28:06.9	02:00.0	94.93%
8	121 THEISEN Jordan	Men	EABC	3	2	5	28:28.9	02:22.0	93.56%
9	120 HUNTER Caleb	Men	Fort Kent Outdoor Center	0	2	2	28:35.1	02:28.2	93.17%
10	115 LEDGER Van	Men	Crosscut	2	1	3	28:37.5	02:30.6	93.02%
11	119 RIPP Aidan	Men	Paul Smiths College	3	4	7	28:41.1	02:34.2	92.80%
12	110 NIELSEN Eli	Men	National Guard Biathlon	4	3	7	28:47.8	02:40.9	92.38%
13	117 SCHILLACI Diego	Men	Paul Smith's College/ NYSEF	5	3	8	32:24.9	06:18.0	78.86%
14	114 KAPUSTIN Vladislav	Men	National Guard Biathlon				DNS		
15	123 CASTONGUAY Theodore	Men	EABC				DNS		







